/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RES

WEST VIRGINIA

PROSPECT HALL SHOOTING CLUB

KEARNEYSVILLE, WV
7/7/2019
28 GA INVITATIONAL

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE M 1: 28 GA

INVITATIONAL
15 Attended

SICH

SJRU

VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU

5 STAND - 28 GAUGE A 1: 28 GA

WAGNER WHITE
COLTON M HANEY

TIMOTHY W MCCLELLAND

MARK MILLER
PETER M SPIVEY
PHILIP GUERCIO
ISOBEL ZILUCA
LINDA COWASJEE

INVITATIONAL

14 Attended

AAl PETER M SPIVEY
AA2 PHILIP GUERCIO
Al ISOBEL ZILUCA
C1 TOBY DAVIS

Cc2 ROBERT HOWE
c3 MARK MILLER

D1 WAGNER WHITE
D2 LINDA COWASIJEE
D3 BLAINE CLARKE
SJICH WAGNER WHITE
SJRU  DYLAN SCOTT
VTCH MARK MILLER
VTRU ISOBEL ZILUCA
SVCH PETER M SPIVEY
SVRU PHILIP GUERCIO
LYCH ISOBEL ZILUCA
LYRU LINDA COWASIJEE

POWDER RIDGE SPORTING CLAYS

CALDWELL, WV
7/13/2019

WEST VIRGINIA HILLBILLY OPEN

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: WEST

VIRGINIA HILLBILLY OPEN

17 Attended

M1 JOHN JACK H REEVES - |
M2 TRACY MARTIN SR

M3 WATSON LEWIS

AAl  STEVE W WHITED

AA2 GREG MCCULLOUGH
Al EDWARD BLAINE PHILLIPS
A2 ISOBEL ZILUCA

A3 SCOTT HAMILTON

B1 AUSTYN C BYERS

B2 SHAWN R ROMANO

C1 HOLLY M WAID

c2 WILLIAM K KENT

c3 DWIGHT LINKOUS

D1 JASON WAID

E1l JUSTIN YATES

E2 WAGNER WHITE

SJICH WAGNER WHITE

JRCH HOLLY M WAID

JRRU  AUSTYN C BYERS

VTCH JOHN JACK H REEVES - |
VTRU EDWARD BLAINE PHILLIPS
VT3  GREG MCCULLOUGH
SVCH WATSON LEWIS

LYCH HOLLY M WAID

July 2019 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

67
64
78
77
84
82
74
72

39
36
38
38
37
36
35
33
36
32
37
36

39
36
35

86
86
85
82
79
80
75
75
74
70
80
69
66
67
84
52
52
80
74
86
80
79
85
80

LYRU

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WEST

» FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

ISOBEL ZILUCA

VIRGINIA HILLBILLY OPEN

14 Attended

M1 JOHN JACK H REEVES - |
M2 DAVID A SKEWES
M3 TRACY MARTIN SR
AAl  GREG MCCULLOUGH
Al SCOTT HAMILTON
A2 ISOBEL ZILUCA

B1 AUSTYN C BYERS

B2 SHAWN R ROMANO
Cc1 HOLLY M WAID

Cc2 WILLIAM K KENT

Cc3 DWIGHT LINKOUS
D1 JASON WAID

El JUSTIN YATES

JRCH AUSTYN C BYERS
JRRU  HOLLY M WAID
VTCH JOHN JACK H REEVES - |
VTRU GREG MCCULLOUGH
VT3 DAVID A SKEWES
SVCH WATSON LEWIS
LYCH HOLLY M WAID
LYRU ISOBEL ZILUCA

75

85
78
76
83
76
76
85
75
81
77
69
57
71
85
81
85
83
78
75
81
76
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